
Feuille de route du circuit 60-LT-05

Route O Localité Route KM partiel KM total Observations
La Tannerie V O 0 0

V O Léognan D 109 7 7 Par le Breyra
D 109 La Brède D 109 9 16
D 109 St Sèlve D 109 4,5 20,5
D 109 Jeansotte D 109 20,5
D 109 St Michel de Rieufret D 115 7,5 28 A Dte Direction Guillos
D 115 Manine D 116 4,5 32,5 A Droite
D 116 Cabanac D 219 8 40,5
D 219 St Morillon V O 5,5 46 A G à l'entrée
V O Joachim D 111 6 52 Voie romaine
D 109 Léognan V O 8,5 60,5 D 109 Au RD Point

La Tannerie 7 67,5

Parcours 8388765  sur openrunner
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